District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised June 10, 2003

Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Title: Approval Date: PETROLEUM ENGINEES MAR 1 0 2006	District III 1000 Rio Brazo District IV						220 South	St.	ation Division Submit to Appropriate District O 5 Co							
Corresponded Coperating Inc. P. O. Box 11950 Pool Name Poo	1220 S. St. Fran	icis Dr.						-								
Melland, TX 79702-8850 NW 27117008 NW 27217008 Pool Code 7600 NW 27217008	Chesapeal	<u>.OWABI</u>	<u>E A</u> 1	² OGRID N				ımber								
API Number 3 pool Name 7600 7	1			Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date												
Property Name	⁴ API Numb	er	7	⁵ Poc					⁶ Pool Code							
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				~					7600							
Use for the Section Tensphare Sage Lot Idn Feet from the Morth Morth Feet from the Morth	34549			Yo	ung 11 F	ederal							3 ^W	eli Numb	er /	
E					Panaa	I at Ida	Fact from	41.0	V = +1- /C = -	-41- T :		C	D .0			
UL or for no Scriot Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the In In In In In In In I					_	Lot.Idn									1	
E	B(ion		1				1		7				
12 Lec Code						Lot Idn						1 -				
F Pumping III. Oil and Gas Transporter Tra				thod		onnection										
13 Transporter 19 Transporter Name and Address 20 OG 22 O/G 22 POD ULSTR Location and Description		Pum	Code ping		02/21	ate / 2006			1144111001		C-12)	Lilottive	Date			
Versado Gas Producers G	III. Oil a	and G	as Tran					20		1						
Versado Gas Producers G	" Transpor ———OGRID	ter		Tra	nsporter N nd Addres	lame s	me		D	²¹ O	/G					
IV. Produced Water 23 POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data 23 Spud Date 28 Ready Date 27 TD 9520 9122 - 9163 34 Sacks Cement 17 1/2 13 3/8 438 400 111 8 5/8 4500 1400 1400 111 8 5/8 4500 1400 1400 111 8 5/8 4500 1400 1									О							
IV. Produced Water 23 POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data 23 Spud Date 28 Ready Date 27 TD 9520 9122 - 9163 34 Sacks Cement 17 1/2 13 3/8 438 400 111 8 5/8 4500 1400 1400 111 8 5/8 4500 1400 1400 111 113 114 115																
IV. Produced Water 23 PoD 24 PoD ULSTR Location and Description			Versa	do Ga	s Produc	ers	rs		G							
IV. Produced Water 23 POD 28 POD ULSTR Location and Description												100				
IV. Produced Water 23 POD 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description													A.		100	
23 POD									26272			272				
23 POD												182	60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
23 POD									Cath			£5.				
23 POD													1220	202		
V. Well Completion Data 26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 9520 9122 - 9163 30 DHC, MC	IV. Proc	luced	Water	24												
25 Spud Date 26 Ready Date 9740 9520 9122 - 9163 30 DHC, MC	23 POD			²⁴ POI	O ULSTR	Location a	and Descript	tion								
25 Spud Date 01/04/2006	V. Well	Com	pletion	Data												
17 1/2 13 3/8 438 400	25 Spud Da	ate	²⁶ Ready		y Date		²⁷ TD								³⁰ DHC, MC	
17 1/2 13 3/8 438 400 11 8 5/8 4500 1400 7 7/8 5 1/2 9740 930 VI. Well Test Data 37 Test Date 9740 930 VI. Well Test Data 38 Test Length 20/2/25/2006 93/05/2006 40 3/05/2006 41 Choke Size 42 Oil 113 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com MAR 1 0 2006				7	32 Casin		a Siza	1 9		Donth C					aka Coment	
7 7/8 5 1/2 9740 930 VI. Well Test Data 36 Gas Delivery Date 03/05/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 03/05/2006 41 Choke Size 42 Oil 43 Water 270 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 47 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: Docoffman@chkenergy.com PSTROLEUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006		ole ole				g & Tubii	a raomg of the									
VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 02/25/2006 03/05/20	. 11		8 5/8			,			4500			1400				
35 Date New Oil 02/25/2006 41 Choke Size 42 Oil 113 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com 36 Gas Delivery Date 03/05/2006 43 Test Date 24 hrs 38 Test Length 29 Tbg. Pressure 220 160 46 Test Method pumping OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: PETROL FUM ENGINEES MAR 1 0 2006	7 7/8		5	1/2		97	9740			930						
35 Date New Oil 02/25/2006 41 Choke Size 42 Oil 113 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com 36 Gas Delivery Date 03/05/2006 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 39 Tbg. Pressure 220 160 46 Test Method pumping OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: PETROL FUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	ı															
35 Date New Oil 02/25/2006 41 Choke Size 42 Oil 113 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com 36 Gas Delivery Date 03/05/2006 43 Water 270 44 Gas 101 39 Tbg. Pressure 220 160 46 Test Method pumping OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: PETROL FUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	VI. Wel	1 Test	Data													
113 270 101 pumping 47 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the irformation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com 101 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	02/25/2006		Gas	³⁶ Gas Delivery Date										,		
been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: PEIROLEUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	41 Choke S										⁴⁵ AOI		p			
Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: MAR 1 0 2006	⁴⁷ I hereby cer	tify tha	at the rule	s of th	e Oil Cons	servation I	Division hav	e	77,544		OIL	CONSER	VATIO	N DIVISI	ON	
Signature: Printed name: Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: MAR 1 0 2006							is true and									
Brenda Coffman Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Approval Date: PETROLEUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	Signature	3/10	and	$_{3}$ (all	mo	_	Ap	proved b	у:				_		
Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com Approval Date: PETROLEUM ENGINEER MAR 1 0 2006	Printed name:	onds	Coffma	<u> </u>	217	· r		Tit	Title:							
E-mail Address: MAK 1 U 2000 bcoffman@chkenergy.com	Title:						V-84	Ar	Approval Date:							
	E-mail Addres	36.			y.com				<u> Yell</u>	MEN	AT FIA	AND DESCRIPTION .	MA	710	2006	
								2.424	garant con							

Sent: Fri 3/10/2006 11:24 AM

The sender of this message has requested a read receipt. Click here to send a receipt.

Mull, Donna, EMNRD

From:

Phillips, Dorothy, EMNRD

To:

Mull, Donna, EMNRD

Cc:

Subject:

RE: Financial Assurance Requirement

Attachments:

All Okay

From: Mull, Donna, EMNRD

Sent: Friday, March 10, 2006 10:41 AM

To: Phillips, Dorothy, EMNRD

Cc: Macquesten, Gail, EMNRD; Sanchez, Daniel J., EMNRD

Subject: Financial Assurance Requirement

Dorothy,

These Operators have C-104's:

Chevron USA Inc (4323) Chesapeake Operating Inc (147179) Occidental Permian LP (157984)

This Operator has C-101 Intent to Plugback BTA Oil Producers (3002)

Is their Financial Assurance Requirement OK?

Thanks Donna